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2 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 312 EMRE KARA HATAY T 07.02.2002 5:50 1

2 270 SÜLEYMAN TOKER GAZİANTEP T 01.01.2003 5:59 2

3 310 MEHMET HACIÖMEROĞLU HATAY T 13.07.2002 6:00 3

4 313 YAKUP EGÜZ HATAY T 25.04.2003 6:05 4

5 380 İSMET DOĞAN KAYSERİ T 01.01.2003 6:06 5

6 272 ERKANATEŞOĞLU GAZİANTEP T 01.01.2003 6:08 6

7 330 OKAN YUMUK MERSİN T 24.02.2002 6:09 7

8 311 MUSTAFA TUNA HATAY T 09.09.2002 6:14 8

9 273 ERKAN KAPLAN GAZİANTEP T 01.01.2003 6:15 9

10 332 MUSTAFA OTURAN MERSİN T 01.04.2002 6:18 10

11 271 ALİ HÜSEYİN BADEM GAZİANTEP T 01.01.2003 - 11

12 331 KAMİL BEYHAN MERSİN T 01.12.2002 - 12

13 333 ALİ BERK UÇAN MERSİN T 15.03.2003 - 13

14 381 MUHAMMET ÇİMEN KAYSERİ T 01.01.2003 - 14

15 801 FIRAT BAYRAM OSMANİYE T 01.01.2002 - 15

16 11 BİLAL CAN ÇİL ADANA T 21.02.2003 - 16

17 10 HASAN MERT UYANIK ADANA T 01.09.2003 - 17

18 13 ŞAMİL CENGİZ ADANA T 04.02.2002 - 18

19 792 AHMET YILDIRIM KİLİS T 20.02.2002 - 19

20 383 TAYYİP ARSLAN KAYSERİ T 01.01.2002 - 20

21 12 MİRAÇ CENGİZ ADANA T 28.03.2002 - 21

22 586 NECMETTİN DELİBAŞ SİVAS T 03.01.2002 - 22

23 803 ALİ TAŞDEMİR OSMANİYE T 01.04.2002 - 23

24 588 EBUBEKİR NAR SİVAS T 17.08.2002 - 24

25 382 FERHAT AYAR KAYSERİ T 01.01.2003 - 25

26 587 YUSUF POLAT SİVAS T 01.01.2003 - 26

27 46F1 RESÜL CÜCÜK KAHRAMANMARAŞ F 28.11.2002 - 27

28 585 RAHMİ DOĞAN SİVAS T 09.09.2003 - 28

29 804 MUHAMMED MUSTAFA ÇOŞKUN OSMANİYE T 01.01.2002 - 29

30 46F2 BEKİR BELVEREN KAHRAMANMARAŞ F 20.02.2003 - 30

31 790 MUHAMMED ÇELİK KİLİS T 02.01.2003 - 31

32 793 MUHAMMED EMİN REHAN KİLİS T 21.01.2002 - 32

- 791 HALİL KALBURCU KİLİS T 15.06.2002 DNF -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

310 MEHMET HACIÖMEROĞLU 6:00 3

311 MUSTAFA TUNA 6:14 8

1 HATAY 312 EMRE KARA 5:50 1 8
313 YAKUP EGÜZ 6:05 4

270 SÜLEYMAN TOKER 5:59 2

271 ALİ HÜSEYİN BADEM - 11

2 GAZİANTEP 272 ERKANATEŞOĞLU 6:08 6 17
273 ERKAN KAPLAN 6:15 9

330 OKAN YUMUK 6:09 7

331 KAMİL BEYHAN - 12

3 MERSİN 332 MUSTAFA OTURAN 6:18 10 29
333 ALİ BERK UÇAN - 13

380 İSMET DOĞAN 6:06 5

381 MUHAMMET ÇİMEN - 14

4 KAYSERİ 382 FERHAT AYAR - 25 39
383 TAYYİP ARSLAN - 20

10 HASAN MERT UYANIK - 17

11 BİLAL CAN ÇİL - 16

5 ADANA 12 MİRAÇ CENGİZ - 21 51
13 ŞAMİL CENGİZ - 18

801 FIRAT BAYRAM - 15

802 RAMAZAN AKTÜRK -

6 OSMANİYE 803 ALİ TAŞDEMİR - 23 67
804 MUHAMMED MUSTAFA ÇOŞKUN - 29

585 RAHMİ DOĞAN - 28

586 NECMETTİN DELİBAŞ - 22

7 SİVAS 587 YUSUF POLAT - 26 72
588 EBUBEKİR NAR - 24

790 MUHAMMED ÇELİK - 31

791 HALİL KALBURCU DNF -

8 KİLİS 792 AHMET YILDIRIM - 19 82
793 MUHAMMED EMİN REHAN - 32
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